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Nutrition Facts

14 servings per container
Serving size 1 Slice (134.4q)
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Amount Per Serving

Calories 530

W Dadly Valua®

Total Fat 38g 49%
Saturated Fat 23g 115%
Trans Fat 0.5g

Cholesterol 115mg 38%

Sodium 40mg 2%

Total Carbohydrate 4395 169
Dietary Fiber 3g 11%
Total Sugars 37g

Includes 129 Added Sugars 24%

Protein 69 12%

Vitamin D 2meog 109

Calcium 78mg 6%

lron 2.7mg 15%

Potassium 376mg 8%
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION D em————

A rich chocolate brownie cake covered with our scratch chocolate mousse. We top this cake with more brownie chunks
and is finished with chocolate ganache.

INGREDIENTS

Chocolate Morsels (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate , Cocoa Butter, Soya Lecithin (added as an emulsifier), Natural
Vanilla Extract), Pasteurized Heavy Cream(Milk, Guar Gum), Unsalted Butter(Milk), Brownie(Wheat Flour, Sugar,
Water, Butter, Cocoa(Processed With Alkali), Soybean Oil, Corn Starch, Natural Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Salt,
Pasteurized Egg Yolks(Egg Yolks, Sugar), Pasteurized Egg Whites(Egg Whites, Guar Gum), Sugar, Confectionary
Sugar( Sugar, Corn Starch), Corn Syrup(Corn Syrup, Salt, Natural Vanilla Extract), Water, Gelatin, Natural and
Artificial Flavors.

SHELF LIFE
1 YEAR FROZEN FROM PRODUCTION DAY - ONCE DEFROSTED 6-7 DAY SHELF LIFE

ALL CAKES ARE PRECUT FOR CONVENIENCE WITHOUT ANY WASTE.

PACIE =l ;I;I X16H !FOTAL CASES 192 PER PALLET - TOTAL
X - .
1-4.15LB CAKES PER CASE - YIELD 14-4.8 OZ.. GROSS WT. 914 LBS
ITEM #MD14 BOX DIMENSIONS CUBE
12x 12 x3.50 0.29
UPC CODE w  KOSHER CERTIFIED

070681000224 ALLERGENS: CONTAINS MILK, EGGS, WHEAT, SOY
MFG IN FACILITY THAT USES MILK, EGGS, SOY, WHEAT, TREE NUTS

MFG: SOUTHAMBOY, NJ 08879 LICENSE # 0012909
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